

INSURANCE CERTIFICATE

Insurance Company	AIG Europe S.A. Pleinlaan 11 1050 Brussels BELGIUM hereby confirms that RAMON SMIT 5 Am Felteseck 5741 Filsdorf Luxembourg is covered, as per the terms and conditions of the insurance policy mentioned hereunder:	
Professional Indemnity	€ 250.000 any one claim and in the annual aggregate;	
Public Liability	 € 2.500.000 per occurrence for property damage and bodily injury; € 2.500.000 per occurrence for pure financial loss not being consequential loss; € 12.500 per occurrence for property damage to goods under custody and control; 	
Products Liability	€ 2.500.000 per occurrence and per policy period, for property damage and bodily injury; € 250.000 per occurrence and per policy period for pure financial loss not being consequential loss;	
Policy Period	From 21 July 2022 00h00	To 20 July 2023 24h00
Policy Number	BFB3302207	
Conditions	This certificate of insurance is being provided for informational purposes only. The original language wording will be solely applicable to claims and shall prevail over this Certificate. Accordingly, any ambiguity in this certificate will be resolved in light of the original language working and the meaning and importance within the Belgian legal system of terminology used therein.	

Signed in Brussels, on 07 July 2022

For the Insurer:

Name: Frederic De Blieck

Title: Manager Financial Lines

Signature:

AIG Europe S.A. is an insurance undertaking with R.C.S. Luxembourg number B 218806. AIG Europe S.A. has its head office at 35 D Avenue John F. Kennedy, L-1855, Luxembourg. AIG Europe S.A. is authorised by the Luxembourg Ministère des Finances and supervised by the Commissariat aux Assurances 7, boulevard Joseph II, L-1840 Luxembourg, GD de Luxembourg, Tel.: (+352) 22 69 11 - 1, caa@caa.lu, http://www.caa.lu/. AIG Europe S.A., Belgium branch office is located Pleinlaan 11, 1050 Brussels, Belgium. RPM/RPR Brussels - VAT number: BE 0692.816.659. AIG Europe S.A. Belgium branch is registered with the National Bank of Belgium (NBB) under the number 3084. The NBB is located at de Berlaimontlaan 14, 1000 Brussels, www.nbb.be.

Citibank 570-1210370-62 - IBAN: BE51 5701 2103 7062 - BIC: CITIBEBX. You can find our Privacy Policy on www.aig.be/be-privacy-policy.